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OFFICIAL 201108064-1601-1/7

IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim SWE 8931-54 7-23 1-1 1-2 6-7 2-2 10-11 58-1001 58.0

9 DESCAT Hugo FRA 750-1 3-5 16-22 18-19 4-5 0-1 14-15 55-682 80.9

9 LEE Hyeon Sik KOR 61420-53 10-23 0-2 3-4 14-17 0-0 8-10 55-1093 50.5

5 RAEMY Nicolas SUI 7912-23 19-36 1-1 8-11 13-15 0-0 0-0 53-864 61.6

7 SOSTARIC Mario SLO 673-9 2-5 11-13 23-27 0-0 2-2 10-12 51-685 75.0

19 AUBYANG Yorick GAB 6720-55 5-11 1-5 7-10 8-11 0-0 10-14 51-1066 48.1

13 DEREVEN A. RUS 61416-44 9-11 0-2 6-8 6-8 0-2 12-14 49-897 55.1

5 KUHN Julius GER 71526-56 14-22 1-1 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 45-848 53.6

7 KALEB Ante CRO 799-15 8-19 0-0 2-2 3-3 2-3 20-25 44-679 65.7

88 SALEH Ali BRN 620-6 12-23 4-6 8-9 8-11 0-0 12-16 44-7110 62.0

18 PAVIC Slobodan SRB 601-2 3-3 23-33 3-5 0-1 0-0 12-14 42-5811 72.4

15 TAMER Moustafa EGY 7108-24 12-23 0-1 5-6 10-12 0-0 6-10 41-7612 53.9

2 SOUTO CUETO J. ARG 653-6 13-15 0-1 7-9 3-3 0-0 14-16 40-5013 80.0

20 JUD Kevin SUI 782-12 9-24 0-1 10-11 5-8 1-1 13-14 40-7114 56.3

7 JAZIRI Oussama TUN 61115-33 4-13 0-1 1-1 14-18 1-2 0-2 35-7015 50.0

11 ARINO Aitor ESP 7126-15 4-5 0-0 6-6 14-17 0-0 1-1 31-4416 70.5

10 HA Min Ho KOR 6620-55 3-15 0-0 1-2 6-6 0-1 1-1 31-8017 38.8

6 VUCICEVIC N. SRB 620-0 26-37 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 29-4118 70.7

4 KHALIL Mostafa EGY 6321-35 6-10 0-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 29-4819 60.4

14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 71021-43 0-1 3-3 0-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 29-5420 53.7

20 FIDEL Dusan SLO 61412-34 6-15 3-3 1-3 5-7 1-1 1-1 29-6421 45.3

14 LIER Marvin SUI 751-1 3-4 13-23 7-9 3-3 0-0 1-1 28-4122 68.3

8 WIEDE Fabian GER 7119-20 8-12 1-2 2-2 1-1 0-1 7-8 28-4623 60.9

2 PEDERSEN Nicolai DEN 7717-33 4-8 1-1 6-6 0-3 0-1 0-0 28-5224 53.8

7 DIEGO Reyes CHI 6610-23 7-14 1-1 1-2 7-9 0-0 2-4 28-5325 52.8

9 FELD Alexander GER 765-18 11-22 1-1 2-2 4-4 0-0 5-9 28-5626 50.0

7 LARSEN Martin DEN 7522-47 3-9 0-0 0-1 3-5 0-0 0-0 28-6227 45.2

3 YAHIA SAID Ali EGY 710-2 4-5 8-16 11-14 1-1 0-0 3-4 27-4228 64.3

2 BOSCHI Nicolas FRA 7811-26 4-12 2-2 3-5 6-9 1-1 0-0 27-5529 49.1

19 SEBETIC Luka CRO 7217-35 5-17 0-0 3-3 2-2 0-2 0-0 27-5930 45.8

20 MANDALINIC Stipe CRO 7217-30 5-22 0-1 0-1 2-3 3-5 0-0 27-6231 43.5

9 PETTERSON Daniel SWE 810-0 1-2 13-15 6-9 0-0 0-0 6-6 26-3232 81.3

2 DIAS Matheus BRA 631-2 3-3 16-19 2-4 1-1 0-0 3-4 26-3333 78.8

17 SILVA Alan BRA 6311-29 2-5 0-0 3-5 10-12 0-0 0-0 26-5134 51.0

11 PERSSON Linus SWE 8812-18 7-14 0-0 0-1 6-7 0-0 0-0 25-4035 62.5

19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 7123-6 7-7 1-1 6-6 7-9 0-0 0-0 24-2936 82.8

8 MINEL Quentin FRA 7212-22 6-9 0-0 1-1 4-4 1-1 0-0 24-3737 64.9

9 BARONETTO S. ARG 669-19 0-2 5-11 8-9 2-4 0-1 0-0 24-4638 52.2

4 SIMONET Pablo ARG 6147-23 6-9 0-0 4-4 6-8 0-2 1-5 24-5139 47.1

10 DUJSHEBAEV Alex ESP 769-31 6-8 0-1 3-3 4-6 1-1 1-2 24-5240 46.2

6 KORNEV Dmitriy RUS 620-0 2-2 13-18 8-9 0-0 0-0 0-0 23-2941 79.3

5 MALLASH K. QAT 672-6 4-6 0-1 5-5 6-7 0-0 6-6 23-3142 74.2

24 SOMMER Nicolai DEN 700-1 1-1 12-17 3-5 0-1 0-0 7-7 23-3243 71.9

14 SAEZ LOZANO Victor ESP 730-0 3-5 12-16 8-10 0-0 0-0 0-2 23-3344 69.7

10 ALSHAMMARI A. QAT 600-2 0-2 10-15 12-13 1-1 0-0 0-0 23-3345 69.7

11 KIM Jun Yong KOR 633-11 3-4 0-0 7-9 9-9 0-0 1-2 23-3546 65.7

13 MEMISEVIC Eldar QAT 632-5 3-5 9-16 5-8 4-5 0-0 0-0 23-3947 59.0
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

9 JAVIER Gomez CHI 6243-12 1-9 1-2 5-6 8-10 0-0 0-0 18-391 46.2

8 KRSMANCIC Mladen SRB 6174-14 7-19 0-0 1-3 5-7 0-0 1-2 18-452 40.0

5 KUHN Julius GER 71526-56 14-22 1-1 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 45-843 53.6

9 LEE Hyeon Sik KOR 61420-53 10-23 0-2 3-4 14-17 0-0 8-10 55-1094 50.5

13 DEREVEN A. RUS 61416-44 9-11 0-2 6-8 6-8 0-2 12-14 49-895 55.1

20 FIDEL Dusan SLO 61412-34 6-15 3-3 1-3 5-7 1-1 1-1 29-646 45.3

4 SIMONET Pablo ARG 6147-23 6-9 0-0 4-4 6-8 0-2 1-5 24-517 47.1

18 AMATO Martin ARG 6146-21 5-8 1-1 1-2 5-5 0-0 0-0 18-378 48.6

11 ARINO Aitor ESP 7126-15 4-5 0-0 6-6 14-17 0-0 1-1 31-449 70.5

19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 7123-6 7-7 1-1 6-6 7-9 0-0 0-0 24-2910 82.8

77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 61211-19 3-6 1-1 3-4 1-3 0-0 3-3 22-3611 61.1

44 ALKHALAF Mousa QAT 6126-11 1-2 2-2 5-5 2-4 0-1 3-4 19-2912 65.5

14 SILVA Joao BRA 6125-9 3-3 0-0 2-2 3-4 0-0 0-0 13-1813 72.2

7 JAZIRI Oussama TUN 61115-33 4-13 0-1 1-1 14-18 1-2 0-2 35-7014 50.0

8 WIEDE Fabian GER 7119-20 8-12 1-2 2-2 1-1 0-1 7-8 28-4615 60.9

26 MLADENOVIC N. SRB 6117-18 6-11 0-0 0-0 5-5 0-0 0-0 18-3416 52.9

15 TAMER Moustafa EGY 7108-24 12-23 0-1 5-6 10-12 0-0 6-10 41-7617 53.9

14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 71021-43 0-1 3-3 0-0 4-5 1-2 0-0 29-5418 53.7

93 HABIB Mohamed BRN 6103-9 7-11 1-1 3-3 7-11 0-1 0-0 21-3619 58.3

15 OSTLUND Viktor SWE 8109-22 2-10 0-0 4-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 17-3920 43.6

19 DE OLIVEIRA R. BRA 6105-19 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-1 0-1 0-1 7-2621 26.9

7 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim SWE 8931-54 7-23 1-1 1-2 6-7 2-2 10-11 58-10022 58.0

5 RAEMY Nicolas SUI 7912-23 19-36 1-1 8-11 13-15 0-0 0-0 53-8623 61.6

7 KALEB Ante CRO 799-15 8-19 0-0 2-2 3-3 2-3 20-25 44-6724 65.7

5 PATRIANOVA A. BRA 6912-26 5-8 0-0 0-0 4-4 0-0 0-0 21-3825 55.3

20 SHELESTYUKOV D. RUS 697-26 5-8 1-2 1-1 4-6 0-0 0-0 18-4326 41.9

22 MOUSING N. Lars DEN 791-7 9-12 1-1 3-3 2-3 1-1 0-0 17-2727 63.0

15 HOSNI Oussama TUN 696-16 1-8 1-2 1-1 3-4 0-0 3-4 15-3528 42.9

2 KIM Min Gyu KOR 690-0 5-5 4-8 2-4 0-0 0-0 0-0 11-1729 64.7

92 ALI Mohamed EGY 790-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-030 0.0

20 JUD Kevin SUI 782-12 9-24 0-1 10-11 5-8 1-1 13-14 40-7131 56.3

2 BOSCHI Nicolas FRA 7811-26 4-12 2-2 3-5 6-9 1-1 0-0 27-5532 49.1

11 PERSSON Linus SWE 8812-18 7-14 0-0 0-1 6-7 0-0 0-0 25-4033 62.5

25 GOLUBOVIC D. SRB 689-20 6-15 2-3 2-2 3-3 0-0 0-0 22-4334 51.2

18 LEAL Andre Alves BRA 689-14 8-12 0-2 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 21-3235 65.6

1 RAJAB Awad BRN 683-7 10-26 0-0 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-2 15-3936 38.5

13 SCHMIDT Patrick GER 783-7 2-6 0-1 1-1 1-2 0-0 1-1 8-1837 44.4

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 680-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-038 0.0

7 SOSTARIC Mario SLO 673-9 2-5 11-13 23-27 0-0 2-2 10-12 51-6839 75.0

19 AUBYANG Yorick GAB 6720-55 5-11 1-5 7-10 8-11 0-0 10-14 51-10640 48.1

2 PEDERSEN Nicolai DEN 7717-33 4-8 1-1 6-6 0-3 0-1 0-0 28-5241 53.8

5 MALLASH K. QAT 672-6 4-6 0-1 5-5 6-7 0-0 6-6 23-3142 74.2

11 OSAMA Mostafa EGY 7712-19 7-17 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 20-3843 52.6

17 BATAILLE B. FRA 776-12 3-10 0-1 1-2 7-7 0-0 0-0 17-3244 53.1

6 DO LAGO Diego BRA 671-6 3-4 7-9 2-2 0-0 0-0 1-3 14-2445 58.3

10 HA Min Ho KOR 6620-55 3-15 0-0 1-2 6-6 0-1 1-1 31-8046 38.8

7 DIEGO Reyes CHI 6610-23 7-14 1-1 1-2 7-9 0-0 2-4 28-5347 52.8
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

711 13CROSENTA Ivan 0 3 0 1 41

620 11SLOFIDEL Dusan 0 0 0 0 02

720 10FRARONDEL Kevin 0 2 0 0 23

69 9SLOPOTOCNIK Gregor 0 0 0 2 24

75 9GERKUHN Julius 0 0 0 4 45

66 8SRBVUCICEVIC N. 0 0 0 2 26

715 8GERHANSEN Markus 1 0 0 1 27

714 8DENBAAGOE Theis 0 2 0 0 28

74 8GERBACKHAUS Dennis 0 0 0 0 09

79 8EGYOSSAMA Ahmed 1 0 0 2 310

614 7RUSBORDUNOV Nikita 0 0 0 2 211

723 7SUIHUWYLER Stefan 2 0 0 4 612

715 7ESPFERNANDEZ Juan 3 2 0 2 713

725 7DENANTONSEN Rene 1 1 0 0 214

715 7SUIBAVIERA Fabio 5 1 1 2 915

87 7SWEGOTTFRIDSSON Jim 1 1 1 1 416

62 6SLOZABIC Igor 0 2 0 0 217

63 6ARGGELOSI Lautaro 0 1 1 0 218

710 6CROHERCEG Mirko 0 4 1 3 819

719 6CROSEBETIC Luka 0 2 0 1 320

325 5QATOMAHIC Selvedin 2 3 0 0 521

611 5ARGMOSCARIELLO L. 1 1 0 1 322

614 5SLOBRADESKO Ziga 0 0 0 0 023

623 5SRBANDREJEVIC D. 0 0 1 2 324

76 5FRABONILAURI Jordan 0 0 0 1 125

73 5GERTORBRUGGE Nils 1 0 0 1 226

719 5EGYEL DIN Ahmed 0 0 0 1 127

815 5SWEOSTLUND Viktor 0 6 0 4 1028

611 4BRAMORAIS Rafael 0 0 0 0 029

68 4SRBKRSMANCIC Mladen 1 2 0 3 630

77 4CROKALEB Ante 1 2 1 1 531

722 4DENMOUSING N. Lars 1 0 0 2 332

77 4DENLARSEN Martin 0 2 0 6 833

414 3SRBMARSENIC Mijajlo 0 0 0 0 034

644 3QATALKHALAF Mousa 1 3 1 4 935

65 3RUSEMELYANENKO N. 0 0 0 1 136

611 3RUSANDREEV Pavel 0 3 0 1 437

615 3ARGHORAK Martin 1 1 2 4 838

677 3BRNMADAN Mohamed 1 2 0 5 839

611 3CHIESTEBAN Salinas 0 0 0 3 340

76 3GERPECHSTEIN Marc 0 0 0 0 041

74 3ESPPLAZA Ignacio 1 1 0 2 442

78 3FRAMINEL Quentin 0 2 0 2 443

718 3EGYGAMAL Mohamed 0 3 1 1 544

79 3GERFELD Alexander 1 1 1 2 545

64 2ARGSIMONET Pablo 2 1 2 2 746

65 2ARGSMALC Alejo 0 1 0 1 247

617 2TUNESSAIES Zoubeir 1 4 0 2 748
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

711 1ESPARINO Aitor 0 6 2 4 121

815 5SWEOSTLUND Viktor 0 6 0 4 102

79 0FRADESCAT Hugo 2 6 1 1 103

75 2SUIRAEMY Nicolas 1 7 0 2 104

68 0NZLBURNETT Jarrod 2 5 1 2 105

717 0DENSORENSEN Tim D. 0 3 1 5 96

715 7SUIBAVIERA Fabio 5 1 1 2 97

677 1QATHAMDOON Hadi 0 3 0 6 98

611 0KORKIM Jun Yong 3 3 0 3 99

66 2GABCAMARA Ousmane 2 5 0 2 910

610 0QATALSHAMMARI A. 2 6 0 1 911

644 3QATALKHALAF Mousa 1 3 1 4 912

62 0ARGSOUTO CUETO J. 1 2 3 3 913

77 4DENLARSEN Martin 0 2 0 6 814

710 0EGYMAHMOUD Aly 1 3 1 3 815

711 0GERTAUABO Ramon 0 5 3 0 816

710 6CROHERCEG Mirko 0 4 1 3 817

688 0BRNSALEH Ali 0 5 1 2 818

67 2BRNALSALATANA A. 0 1 1 6 819

615 3ARGHORAK Martin 1 1 2 4 820

617 0BRASILVA Alan 1 7 0 0 821

614 0BRNHASAN Ali 4 3 1 0 822

67 1BRAVOLPE Fulvio 1 5 0 2 823

69 0CHIJAVIER Gomez 0 5 1 2 824

677 3BRNMADAN Mohamed 1 2 0 5 825

78 0GERWIEDE Fabian 1 2 1 3 726

715 7ESPFERNANDEZ Juan 3 2 0 2 727

720 0SUIJUD Kevin 1 3 1 2 728

693 2BRNHABIB Mohamed 0 2 3 2 729

62 1BRADIAS Matheus 0 1 0 6 730

619 0TUNJALLOUZ Tarak 2 4 0 1 731

619 0GABAUBYANG Yorick 1 2 1 3 732

66 0KORKIM Won Jeong 0 3 0 4 733

64 2ARGSIMONET Pablo 2 1 2 2 734

617 2TUNESSAIES Zoubeir 1 4 0 2 735

618 0BRALEAL Andre Alves 1 5 1 0 736

719 0GEREISENTRAGER F. 1 4 1 0 637

715 0EGYTAMER Moustafa 0 6 0 0 638

723 7SUIHUWYLER Stefan 2 0 0 4 639

719 2SUISTREBEL Patrick 1 1 2 2 640

713 0ESPREIXACH I Josep 1 2 0 3 641

780 1EGYHUSSEIN Kareem 0 3 2 1 642

711 1FRABALLET Adrien 1 3 1 1 643

711 2EGYOSAMA Mostafa 1 1 1 3 644

714 1SUILIER Marvin 0 5 0 1 645

714 2ESPSAEZ LOZANO Victor 2 4 0 0 646

66 0BRADO LAGO Diego 0 4 0 2 647

615 1TUNHOSNI Oussama 1 3 0 2 648
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 4 QUIN Kel NZL 26 7 0 7 0 7 3 50 6

2 13 PALMER James NZL 25 4 1 6 1 4 8 49 6

3 11 FORD Sean NZL 12 5 2 7 0 0 12 38 6

4 4 SIMONET Pablo ARG 13 1 0 6 3 6 1 30 6

5 19 AUBYANG Yorick GAB 7 3 3 7 3 4 2 29 6

6 8 KRSMANCIC Mladen SRB 14 0 0 3 2 5 4 28 6

7 14 NGUEMA Yves F. GAB 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 25 6

8 9 JAVIER Gomez CHI 12 1 2 2 1 4 2 24 6

9 9 LEE Hyeon Sik KOR 5 4 1 6 1 6 1 24 6

10 6 CAMARA Ousmane GAB 5 4 0 1 3 7 1 21 6

11 20 JUD Kevin SUI 13 1 0 1 1 0 3 19 7

12 7 DIEGO Reyes CHI 10 3 1 2 1 2 0 19 6

13 13 DEREVEN A. RUS 8 2 0 2 0 5 1 18 6

14 19 CRISTIAN Moll CHI 6 3 0 2 2 3 1 17 6

15 11 OSAMA Mostafa EGY 7 6 0 0 0 1 2 16 7

16 19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 8 2 0 1 0 4 1 16 7

17 10 DUJSHEBAEV Alex ESP 4 2 0 3 0 6 1 16 7

18 11 ARINO Aitor ESP 7 0 2 0 2 4 1 16 7

19 7 JAZIRI Oussama TUN 2 1 0 1 1 8 3 16 6

20 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 14 1 0 0 0 1 0 16 6

21 9 DESCAT Hugo FRA 2 3 0 1 7 2 0 15 7

22 17 BATAILLE B. FRA 8 0 0 0 1 5 1 15 7

23 13 ONDO Wills Sylve GAB 2 1 1 7 1 3 0 15 6

24 5 ATKINSON Andrew NZL 5 2 0 1 3 4 0 15 6

25 13 CARLOS Grant CHI 1 5 5 2 1 0 1 15 6

26 11 ESTEBAN Salinas CHI 2 0 0 2 6 5 0 15 6

27 5 RAEMY Nicolas SUI 5 1 0 1 3 1 3 14 7

28 8 WIEDE Fabian GER 5 2 1 2 1 2 1 14 7

29 5 KUHN Julius GER 8 1 0 0 0 2 3 14 7

30 8 BURNETT Jarrod NZL 7 2 1 2 0 2 0 14 6

31 10 HA Min Ho KOR 6 0 1 4 0 1 2 14 6

32 7 KALEB Ante CRO 5 4 0 1 0 2 1 13 7

33 7 LARSEN Martin DEN 5 2 0 3 0 1 2 13 7

34 14 LIER Marvin SUI 7 1 0 0 3 1 1 13 7

35 15 TAMER Moustafa EGY 2 2 1 2 1 4 1 13 7

36 15 HOSNI Oussama TUN 6 0 1 0 0 3 3 13 6

37 7 BABKIN Viktor RUS 4 2 0 3 0 3 1 13 6

38 17 SILVA Alan BRA 5 2 1 4 1 0 0 13 6

39 44 ALKHALAF Mousa QAT 9 1 0 0 0 2 1 13 6

40 93 HABIB Mohamed BRN 7 0 1 2 1 2 0 13 6

41 9 IGALLA MAMADOU GAB 7 0 0 2 1 0 3 13 6

42 4 PLAZA Ignacio ESP 1 4 0 1 4 2 0 12 7

43 11 KIM Jun Yong KOR 4 1 0 3 1 3 0 12 6

44 7 WARING Ezekiel NZL 3 2 0 0 4 0 3 12 6

45 18 AMATO Martin ARG 7 0 0 0 1 2 2 12 6

46 2 BOSCHI Nicolas FRA 4 4 0 1 0 1 1 11 7

47 13 SPENGLER Luca SUI 2 1 0 3 0 4 1 11 7

48 17 CACHEDA Pablo ESP 2 0 0 2 0 5 2 11 7
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IV MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 ARGENTINA

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  64

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 20 FIDEL Dusan SLO 4 7 61

2 7 ALSALATANA A. BRN 4 5 61

3 13 DEREVEN A. RUS 1 3 61

4 15 DEROT Theo FRA 1 2 71

5 20 EL SAYED Moamen EGY 0 2 61

6 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 1 1 61

7 93 HABIB Mohamed BRN 1 1 61

8 5 TRICAUD Thomas FRA 0 0 71

9 7 GOTTFRIDSSON Jim SWE 3 11 80

10 14 BORDUNOV Nikita RUS 4 9 60

11 4 BACKHAUS Dennis GER 5 8 70

12 23 HUWYLER Stefan SUI 4 8 70

13 3 GELOSI Lautaro ARG 4 8 60

14 9 POTOCNIK Gregor SLO 3 8 60

15 23 ANDREJEVIC D. SRB 3 8 60

16 88 SALEH Ali BRN 5 7 60

17 2 ZABIC Igor SLO 3 7 60

18 8 WIEDE Fabian GER 2 7 70

19 15 HOSNI Oussama TUN 2 7 60

20 6 CAMARA Ousmane GAB 2 7 60

21 17 ESSAIES Zoubeir TUN 2 7 60

22 5 KUHN Julius GER 6 6 70

23 17 CHAIEB Firas QAT 4 6 60

24 6 KIM Won Jeong KOR 3 6 60

25 11 ESTEBAN Salinas CHI 2 6 60

26 6 PECHSTEIN Marc GER 1 6 70

27 20 RONDEL Kevin FRA 0 6 70

28 3 TORBRUGGE Nils GER 0 6 70

29 19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 5 5 70

30 19 CRISTIAN Moll CHI 5 5 60

31 25 ANTONSEN Rene DEN 4 5 70

32 9 OSSAMA Ahmed EGY 4 5 70

33 15 BAVIERA Fabio SUI 4 5 70

34 15 OSTLUND Viktor SWE 3 5 80

35 8 MINEL Quentin FRA 2 5 70

36 77 MADAN Mohamed BRN 1 5 60

37 7 DIEGO Reyes CHI 0 5 60

38 4 ANDRADE Cleber BRA 0 5 60

39 19 OSTASHCHENKO R. RUS 5 4 60

40 13 SPENGLER Luca SUI 4 4 70

41 11 FORD Sean NZL 4 4 60

42 14 NGUEMA Yves F. GAB 4 4 60

43 5 PATRIANOVA A. BRA 4 4 60

44 18 PAVIC Slobodan SRB 4 4 60

45 22 MOUSING N. Lars DEN 3 4 70

46 11 MOSCARIELLO L. ARG 3 4 60

47 11 ANDREEV Pavel RUS 3 4 60

48 9 AMIGO BOADA Joan ESP 2 4 70
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